Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Key features
Advantages compared with the parallel gripper HGPT
• Space-optimised:
Choice of shorter housing without
gripping force retention or longer

50 61 13 12.5 2.1 8 10.5 6 43 23 23 1.6 9 2.6 1.2 4 6.5 2.6
63 75 13 12.5 2.6 8 15.5 7 55 35 35 1.6 9 2.6 1.2 5 6.5 2.6
80 82 20 15 3.1 10 20 10 70 44 44 2.1 10 2.6 1.2 5.5 5 2.6
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
2) Dowel pins3 must be used when mounted from below.
-H- Note: This product conforms to ISO 1179-1 and to ISO 228-1
Subject to change – 2013/0518  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Technical data
Ordering data
Size Double-acting Single-acting or with gripping force retention
without compression spring Opening Closing
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
Standard
16 560192 HGPT-16-A-B 560193 HGPT-16-A-B-G1 560194 HGPT-16-A-B-G2
20 560198 HGPT-20-A-B 560199 HGPT-20-A-B-G1 560200 HGPT-20-A-B-G2
25 560204 HGPT-25-A-B 560205 HGPT-25-A-B-G1 560206 HGPT-25-A-B-G2
35 560210 HGPT-35-A-B 560211 HGPT-35-A-B-G1 560212 HGPT-35-A-B-G2
40 560216 HGPT-40-A-B 560217 HGPT-40-A-B-G1 560218 HGPT-40-A-B-G2
50 560222 HGPT-50-A-B 560223 HGPT-50-A-B-G1 560224 HGPT-50-A-B-G2
63 560228 HGPT-63-A-B 560229 HGPT-63-A-B-G1 560230 HGPT-63-A-B-G2
80 560234 HGPT-80-A-B 560235 HGPT-80-A-B-G1 560236 HGPT-80-A-B-G2
High force
16 560195 HGPT-16-A-B-F 560196 HGPT-16-A-B-F-G1 560197 HGPT-16-A-B-F-G2
20 560201 HGPT-20-A-B-F 560202 HGPT-20-A-B-F-G1 560203 HGPT-20-A-B-F-G2
25 560207 HGPT-25-A-B-F 560208 HGPT-25-A-B-F-G1 560209 HGPT-25-A-B-F-G2
35 560213 HGPT-35-A-B-F 560214 HGPT-35-A-B-F-G1 560215 HGPT-35-A-B-F-G2
40 560219 HGPT-40-A-B-F 560220 HGPT-40-A-B-F-G1 560221 HGPT-40-A-B-F-G2
50 560225 HGPT-50-A-B-F 560226 HGPT-50-A-B-F-G1 560227 HGPT-50-A-B-F-G2
63 560231 HGPT-63-A-B-F 560232 HGPT-63-A-B-F-G1 560233 HGPT-63-A-B-F-G2
80 560237 HGPT-80-A-B-F 560238 HGPT-80-A-B-F-G1 560239 HGPT-80-A-B-F-G2
2013/05 – Subject to change 19 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Accessories
Adapter kit
DHAA, HAPG, HMSV
Material:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
-H- Note
The kit includes the individual
mounting interface as well as the ne-
cessary mounting material.
Permissible drive/gripper combinations with adapter kit Download CAD data www.festo.com
Combination Drive Gripper Adapter kit
Size Size Mounting option CRC1) Part No. Type
DGSL/HGPT-B DGSL HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
8, 10 16, 20
2
564957 DHAA-G-G6-8-B8-16
12, 16 16, 20   564954 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-16
12, 16 25   564952 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-25
20, 25 25, 35   537175 HAPG-79
20, 25 40   564951 DHAA-G-G6-20-B8-40
SLT/HGPT-B SLT HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
6 16  –
2
537168 HAPG-74
10 16, 20  – 564957 DHAA-G-G6-8-B8-16
16 16, 20  – 564954 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-16
16 25  – 564952 DHAA-G-G6-16-B8-25
20 25, 35  – 537175 HAPG-79
25 35  – 564953 DHAA-G-H2-20-B8-35
25 40  – 564951 DHAA-G-G6-20-B8-40
HMP/HGPT-B HMP HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
16 25 –
2
537178 HAPG-81
20, 25 35 –  564953 DHAA-G-H2-20-B8-35
20, 25 40 –  537182 HAPG-84
25, 32 50 –  537185 HAPG-86
32 63 –  537187 HAPG-87
DRQD/HGPT-B
DRQD-… HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
12, 16 16
2
564958 DHAA-G-Q5-12-B8-16
12, 16 20   564955 DHAA-G-Q5-16-B8-20
16, 20 25   537181 HAPG-SD2-25
20, 25 35   537173 HAPG-SD2-23
25, 32 40   537184 HAPG-SD2-26
32, 40 50   564956 DHAA-G-Q5-32-B8-50
40, 50 63   537188 HAPG-SD2-28
DRQD-E422 HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
16 16, 20
2

Material:
Wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
-H- Note
The kit includes the individual
mounting interface as well as the ne-
cessary mounting material.
Permissible drive/gripper combinations with adapter kit Download CAD data www.festo.com
Combination Drive Gripper Adapter kit
Size Size Mounting option CRC1) Part No. Type
DRRD/HGPT-B DRRD HGPT-B DHAA
16 16
2
2091740 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8-16
16 20   2091577 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8-20
16 25   2090543 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B8-25
20 25   2088114 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B8-25
20 35   2087524 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B8-35
25 35   1731604 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B8-35
25 40   1731735 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B8-40
32 40   2092070 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8-40
35 40   2114241 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B8-40
32 50   2118750 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B8-50
35, 40 50   2124990 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B8-50
40 63   2125264 DHAA-G-Q11-40-B8-63
HSP/HGPT-B HSP HGPT-B DHAA, HAPG
12 16
 –
2

Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 D1 D2 D3 H1 L1
∅ ∅ ∅
[mm] ±0.05 H13 H13 H8 H13 ±0.05 ±0.05
16 16 6 3.2 5 – 40 21
20 19 6 3.2 5 – 45 27
25 24 8 4.3 7 – 60 31
35 28 10 5.3 9 – 70 39
40 34 11 6.4 9 – 75 49
50 40 – 6.4 9 11 100 61
63 50 – 10.3 12 17 120 79
80 58 – 12.4 15 20 140 88
For size L21) L31) T1 T2 Weight Part No. Type
per blank
[mm] +0.1 [g]
16 10 8 1.3 35 29 560244 BUB-HGPT-16-B
20 11.75 12 1.3 36 53 560245 BUB-HGPT-20-B
25 13.25 13 1.6 51 98 560246 BUB-HGPT-25-B
35 17.5 16 2.1 61 161 560247 BUB-HGPT-35-B
40 22.5 20 2.1 66.5 280 560248 BUB-HGPT-40-B
50 29 24 2.1 91 622 560249 BUB-HGPT-50-B
63 37.5 32 2.6 110 1,213 560250 BUB-HGPT-63-B
80 36 40 3.1 125 1,738 560251 BUB-HGPT-80-B
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
2013/05 – Subject to change 23 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty